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IN THE WANT ADS

HOMES FOR SALE

Glencoe inclusive whose
who are regular subscribers to e
TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.

papers, MINIMIU M

the line. XNo black face type used.

WINNETKA TALK and Fridav
Telephones:  Wilmette 1920-1921

or

ther WILMETTE LIFE. WINNETKA

18 centsg per line in one paper.
Rates CHARGE 30c.
Rates for Display type on application.

"Deadline for Insertions—"'2ssified

vepted up to Wednesday 12 o'clock for
the WILMETTE LIFE or all three papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for the

12 o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

IGEHEI'HE Nﬂtices____{_'lnﬁsiﬂml advertisements will

O residents of the
Names HFI}EH.I' in

be charged only |
district from Evanston to
the telephone directory, or

20 cents per line in all three
Average of five words to

advertisements will be ac-

|
|

Winnetka 2000-2001, .

1 REAL ESTATE

1 REAL ESTATE

OWNER MUST SELL AT SACRIFISE
price his T7-rm. stucco home in best
N, E, LOCATION, Very lge. gsun. and
slpg. pches; tile bthrm. (built-in tub
and pedestal lav.). Extra lav. on 1st
fl. Lot 50x185.] Must se¢ll ds osvner
has bought lgr¥, house.

PRICED FOR QUICK SALE AT
$18,500.00
BEST SOUTH-EAST LOCATION.

brick and stucco constr,!: 8-rms.: sun
pch. and slp. pchs.; 4 bdrms. on 2nd.
fl.: maid’s rm. and bath on 3rd. fl.;
2-car gar. Lot 50x2283. '
BARGAIN AT 330,000
ONE-HALF CASH. .
PRACTICALLY NEW ¢6-rm. Kella-
stone bung.; &8 bdrms. (room for
fourth): liv. ™m. 27 ft. long: lge.
firepl.; h. w. heat; nice lot, conv. to
schools and markets. 315,000
Five rm, stucco house, 2 lge. bdrms.

with lge. closets: brkfst. and slpg.
pehs.; furn. heat; 2-car gar. nr.
schools, markets and conv. to trans.
BEST BUY in Wilmette for §9,500.
VERY EASY TERMS.

FOR THESE AND .OTHER NORTH
: SHORE BARGAINS

=e¢e¢ or Phone

Clore, Budinger & Smith.

Wilmette, Illinois
Wilmette Ave.
Village Hall)

1177
(Opp.

Wil. 1750
1LTN24-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED, MAY 1 TO
‘Aug. 31, inclusive, the wery unique
and charming residence of Mr. A, W.
Paulson, 1471 Tower Rd., Winnetka.
This house is one gf the show places
of the North Shore; 2 baths, large
living room, porches, etc,

This house will only be
shown by the agent, Mr. F.
J. Franklin, of E. P. May-
nard & Co., 8 So. Dearborn
St., Chicago, to whom all

inquiries should be address-
ed.

Do not phone the owner regarding
this advertisement. List your houses
with us for quick sale or rental.

E.P. Maynard & Co.

Hubbard Woods
1TNLHE-1tcC

WINNETKA

NEW BRICK HOME, BLOCK TO
lake, tile roof, oil burner, 2 car att,.
htd. gar.,, 6 rms. 2 baths, $29,500.00.

7 rm. stucco, h. w, heat, 4 blks. to
station. $13,500.00. '

KENILWORTH

& rm. Dutch Col.; 2 baths; 60 ft.
wooded lot. §21,500.00.

VACANT

. 8. W. Cor. Lake and Woodlawn,
Glencoe. Below market at $80 ft.

7 acres, nr. Winnetka, 3 blocks
North Shore Electric; high, dry,
level ground, a snap for quick buy.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

Phone Winn. 1500

Branch office,

10 Carlton Annex
1LTN24-1tc

FOR SALE—NEW LISTING IN MOD-
ern 8tucco Colonial in choice, con-
venient loecality. 4 bedrooms, 2
baths, hot water heat, extra lavatory
and loilet on 1st floor, extra width
lot, one car garage; basement is
large and light, . extra toilet, 3 part
laundry tubs, fruit room: Arco heat-
ing plant, Minneapolis heat regu-
lator, steel suporting posts. Living
room is large, with screened porch:
center hall with library connecting
which could be used for maid's room.
We consider this home an excellent
purchase at $22,500.

. ~ HILL & STONE
543 Lincoln Avenue, Winnetka

1T53-1tc
FOR SALE

b ROOM BUNGALOW, HOT WATER
heat; 2 acres of ground; 3 car ga-
rage; chicken house, fruit trees.
Terms $14,500.00

8 room frame house; furnace heat:
arage. Lot 50x177.
argain $8,5000.00

J. H. Schaefer & Co.

Ridge and Lake Avenues
Phone Wilmette 364

. 1LTNZ24-1te
For Sale—Wilmette

UNUSUALLY. HIGH GRADE WELL
built Dutch col. home; 7 rms. and
slp. pch,; located in very choice sec-
tion of Wilmette; convenient to
trans. and schools; glazed front pch.:
beautifully landscaped lot- with
abundance of shrubs and seveéral
fine trees; 1 car garage; owner leav-
ing town; anxious to sell; open for
reasonable offer. PRone Wil. 2068.

1LTN24-1tc

SUMMER RENTALS

IF YOU ARE GOING AWAY THIS
summer and wish to rent your home
just for the summer months—call
the E. E. Stults Realty Company,
Winnetka 1800, We are having a
great many inquiries for summer
rentals. 1LTNZ4-1tc

FOR SALE—9% RM. STUCCO HOUSE, 2
baths, sleeping pch.; Hot Water No
Kol heat; garage; 2 blks. from steam
and electric lines; half blk. of N. T.
High Schoel. 72 Abhottsford Road,
Winetka. Phone Kenilworth 657.

ILTNZ24-1te

BARGAIN FOR QUICK SALE
"HUBBARD WOODS HOUSE—ALL IM-
provements in; 4 bed rms.; 2 sleeping
pchs.; sun pch.; breakfast rm.:
h. w. heat; lot 50x159 ft., $16,500.
~Also vacant lot 50 ft. front adjoin-
-ing for sale either with the house or

separately, $90 front foot. Phone
Winn. 1640, or address Winnetka
Talk A-466. 1TNH3-1te

Pressed Brick Veneer Home
| $10,600

2 ROOMS; TILE BATH: LOT 50x254:

$5,000 cash; liberal time on balance:

_paved road near Forest Preserve,

Fhone Northbrook 11 between 12 and

l P. M. H. Meyvyers. 1TNG3-1tD

Arco |

|

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

1= HELPF WANTED—FEMALE

17 FOR SALE—~HOUSEHOLD GOODS

FOR RENT—5 ROOMS:; HOT WATER
heat; fire place in living room; tile
bath; large space for drving clothes;
2 bed rooms:; unfurnished, $125.
IPhone Winnetka -785.

SLTN24-1tc

FOR RENT — SMALL FURNISHED
kKitchenette apt.; possession April 1st

or be.ore. Phone Wil. 1868,
JLTN24-1tp
FOR RENT—2 AND 4 RERM. MODERN

apartments; steam heat; janitor serv-
ice. Phone Wil. 2399,
SLTN24-tfc

TO GIVE UP

months; 4 rooms
month. Phone

3TH3-1tp

RENT—HAVE
flat; lease for 13
and bath; $40 per
Winn., b78-JX.

FOR RENT—A COZY 5 ROOM APART-
ment, hot water heat; fire place.
792 Sunset road. Phone Winnetka
573=-R. 3TH3-tfc

FOR

FOR
near
353

RENT—MODERN 4 ERM. APT.:
trans.: h. w. heat: also garage.
Adam 8St., Glencoe. aToad-1te

AND 7T RM. APYT.;

FOR RENT—4

Wil. 1183.
JLTNZ24-1te

FOR RENT—1IST AND 2ND FLOOR
apts. 615 W. Kenilworth Ave. Kenil
1146. Wm. R. Wilson. 3LTNZ24-1tp

FOR BRENT—5 RM., K APT. 338 ADAI}-{:‘E
and Randolph St. Phone Glencoe 885,
3LTNZ4-1tc
- m—

reasonable. Phone

IFOR SALE—CHARMING NEW
house. 7 rm.; 2 tile baths; ex. toilet:
large dining and living rms.: fire
place; h. w. heat; 2 car gar.: fine loca-
tion; 3 blks. to trains and school;
ready to occupy. 440 Drexel avenuc,
.Glencoe. Terms; $25,000. Owner.
ITNG3-1tc

BRICK

4 FOR RENT—ROOMS
FOR RENT — LARGE FURNISHED
front room, private family; near

transportation, preferred.
Tel. Wil. 832-R. 4L.TN24-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOM AND
board:; gentleman preferred. 973
Willow Road. 4LTNZ24-1tc

woman

JUST PLACED ON MARKET 6 ROOM
stucco residence, large living room,
beautiful sun' parlor, and sleeping
poich, 3 large bedrooms, tile bath,
open fire place, bookcases, Oak
woodwork, hot water heat,. See
owner, 923 Cherry street, Winnetka.

1LTN24-1tp

FOR SALE—HUEBBARD WOODS NEW
brick col.; unusual house and loc.: T
rms,; attchd. gar.: lge. slp. pech., in-
clogsed; 2 baths and shower: h. w.
heat, oil burner; inc¢inerator: wired
for eleec. -range; other
attractive price; terms;
Phone Sheldrake 8159,

FOR SALE—OWNER WILL SELL
bungalow; 5 rooms; slp. porch: tile
bath; built-in tub with shower; hard-
wood floors; fireplace; Holland furn-

quick sale,
1TNG3-1tc

$9,750. Terms. Phone Winn. 7545.

1TNG3-1tc
INDIAN HILL

FOR SALE—NEAR
Club modern 8 rm. stucco house, 2
yr. old; 2 baths; h. w. heat: oil
burner; 2 car attchd. garage; finest
fixtures; Ige. lot nicely ldsepd.: fine
garden; reasonable. Address Wil-
mette Life A-486. 1TNGE-1te

FOR SALE—GLENVIEW, LAKE AVE.,
near Sherman Rd.; 7T rm. house: sun
pch.; electricity; 3 car garage; acre
land; fruit and shade trees; large
garden. Price, $15,5600 cash. Phone
Glenview 38W-1, 1TNH3-1tp

FOR SALE—NEARLY NEW 5 ROOM
bungalow:; if sold this mo. vou will
get a genuine bargain. Moderate
down payment; an unusual oppor-
tunity. For particulars address Wil-
mette Life A-4R5. 1TNGH3-1tc

FOR SALE—HOME: EAET_-EII_;E, WIL-
mette, 8 rooms; frame; south front;
near trans.; fine trees; lot 47x187 ft.

Owner 1224 Elmwood Ave. PPhone
Wil. 2108. 1LL.TN24-1tc
FOR SALE—HOUSE: 8 RM. STUCCO:

sun pch.; h. w. heat; No Kol burner;
bath and lav.; garage; desirable loca-
tion; 50x150; $15,000. $40 Foxdale
Ave., Phone Win. 1699, 1T53-1tc

FOR SALE—240 ACRES OPPOSITE
golf club on Rand road just west of
DesPlaines; $500 per acre. Phone
Wilmette 3041. 1LTN17-tfc

FOR SALE—536 ACRES ON KOTZ
road north of Willow; sell as a whole
or in 5-acre tracts. Phone Wilmette
3041. 1LTN17-tfc

FOR SALE—T7 RM. STUCCO; H. W.
heat; 2 car garage. 477 Elder Lane.
Phone Winn, 1595. 1LTN24-1tc

FOR SALE— (/0 FT. LOT; 1060 CHERRY
St.,, Winnetka. Phon Winn. 1710.
1T53-1tc

R

3 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—6 RM. HOUSE; 3 GLAZED
pchs.; 2 ecar garage; wooded lot:
lease for one yr. or more; furnished
or unfurnished. Phone Glencoe 541,

2TNGH3-1tp

FOR RENT—R RM. HOUSE, %68 ELM
St., Winn,: $135 per mo.; immediate
possession; owner Frank Pavlik, 606
Railroad Ave. Fhone Kenilworth
2016. 2T53-tfe

FOR RENT—4 RM. HOUSE: LIV. RM.
kitchen and 2 bed rms.: closed in
porch and garage., Address Winnet-
ka Talk A-487. 2TNL3-1tc

FOR RENT—; ROOM HOUSE, POS-

session May 1, small family only.
Inguire 631 Temple Court, West
Kenilworth., ZLTN24-1tc
FOR RENT—FURNISHED §5 ROOM

bungalow during summer; poss. June
1st: con. to trans. Phone Wil 789.

2LTN24-1te
FOR RENT—BUNGALOW; 3 RMS.;
bath; slp. porch; rental $65; imme-

diate possession. Apply 1045 Pine St.
Phone Winn, 752. 2LTN24-1tc

FURNISHED HOUSE FOR RENT IN
Winnetka, 6 rms.; Col.; sun porch;
sleeping porch; garage. Tel. Win.
1781, 2T53-1tce

FOR RENT—MODERN 6 RM. HOUSE
in very good locality. Phone Wil
5185. 2LL.TN24-1tp

_Wm

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT—APARTMENT; SECOND
floor; 5 rooms; steam heat; furnish-
ed; near Catholic school and church;
also transportation; N. W. corner
Tower road and Burr avenue. Rental
$75. -Possession May 1. McGuire &
Orr. Phone Winnetka 672.

SLTN24-1tc

modern COnv.; |

i.]|

ace; newly decorated: 2 car garage:|

FOR RENT—LARGE FRONT ROOM,;

WANTED—WHITE
pare and serve
family, $10 per week.
1769.

MAID TO I'RE-
dinners in small
Fhone Winn.
12TH3-1tc
WANTED—FIRST CLASS LAUNDRESS
for Monday or Tuesday; W. J. Con-

rad, 914 Elmwood Ave. Phone Wil
1RG67. 12TH3-1tc

——— e ——— T — ——— e T R

14 SITUATION WANTED—MALE
WTD.—EXP. GARDENER

SINUATION

and all around handy man desires
permanent position or work by day
or hour; references, Phone Winn.
639-W. 14T5H3-1tp
SITUATION WTD.—YOUNG COLORED
man desires position as chauffeur;
willing 'to assist with housework.
- Phone Winn. 252, 14LTN24-1tc

SITUATION WTD.—CHAUFFEUR DE-
sires permanent position with family
on No. Shore; references, Phone
Vietory 5902, 14 TN24-1tp

SITUATION WANTED—HOUSE AND
garden work. Address Winnetkg
Talk, A-483. 14LL.TN24-1tp

-%ﬁ

15 SITUATION WANTLED—FEMALE

SITUATION WANTED—EXP. SCHOOL
girl desires a position in a Protest-
ant home; preferably no small chil-
dren. White Miss A. Roeser, 5063
Washington Ave. Glencoe.

: 16LTN24-1tc

SITUATION -WTD.—LAUNDRESS DE-
sires work at home: finished, rough
dryv: wet wash; will call for and de-

liver. Phone Wil. 1351.
156 LTN24-tfc
SITUATION WTD.—NEAT COLORED
woman desires. general work in
private family: good references,

Phone Winnetka 1432, 15LTN24-1tp

SITUATION WTD —EXP. RUG AND
carpet weaving. Mrs. John Puets,

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM;
gentleman preferred; 928 Linden
Ave., Hubbard Woods. 4TH3I-1tp!

5 FOR RENT—STORES AND

OFFICES

FOR RENT—HALF, ELEGANT LARGE
gtore: Wilmette avenue; reasonable,
Phone Wilmette 2399. SLTN16-tfc

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT—WILL LEASE 1
vear or longer, 6 or 7 rm! unfurn-
ished house: immediate possession if
possible; must be desirably loecated;.
con. steam trans.: best references;
desceribe: state location and rent de-

sired. Address Winnetka Talk 458,
TTNG3-1tc

WANTED TO RENT—S8 OR 9 ROOM
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